
Turtle Interactions:  Deep-Set 
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Turtle Interactions:  Shallow-Set 
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Seabird Interactions:  Deep-Set 
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Seabird Interactions:  Shallow-Set 
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Turtle Interactions:  Deep-Set 

Of the turtles that were hooked: 

 

 

1 

3 3 

1 

2013 - through May 15) 

3 

2 

2 

2012 

1 

6 

2010 

4 

3 

2 

2011 


